
 
 

SAE Detroit Section  
Formula SAE® Workshop  

Registration Form 
Saturday, November 8 

University of Michigan-Dearborn  

SAE Student Chapter: 

Contact Name: 

Address: 

E-mail: 

Phone: 

 
 YES, we plan on bringing our Formula SAE car to the workshop. 

 
Please list names and member # (when applicable) of those attending the meeting. 
  

Name SAE Member # for member pricing 

1.  

2.  

3.  

4.  

5.  

6.  

7.  

8.  

9.  

10.  
 
FEES: (Make check payable to SAE Detroit Section.) To pay with a credit card, click here. 

• $10 – Pre-registered SAE student member 
• $15 – Non-member or SAE student member registering day of event 
• $20 – WebEx with code 

 
Mail to:  SAE Detroit Section 
  Attn: Lynn Rucker 
  28535 Orchard Lake Road, Ste. 200 
  Farmington Hills, MI 48334 

Fax to:  (248) 324-4449 
Phone:  (248) 324-4445 ext. 5 
Email:  lrucker@sae-detroit.org   
 

 
Mail or fax registration form by Monday, November 3, 2014 

https://www.sae-detroit.org/event-details/?id=170
mailto:lrucker@sae-detroit.org
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